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Following is the list of candidates selected for short term training to be held at Bose Institute during May-July, 2016. 

Selected candidates are requested to send an email confirming their willingness to join (with tentative date of joining) 

to summertraining@jcbose.ac.in and a copy to the respective faculty members positively by 4th April, 2016.  

Please bring your all original marksheets, certificates and testimonials for verification on the day of joining, and report 

to the Scheme Cell, Centenary Campus,  Bose Institute. 

  Name of the selected student E mail of the selected student Name of the supervisor E mail of the supervisor 

1 Abhishek Chattopadhyay bubunabhishek1992@gmail.com Dr. Mahadeb Pal mahadeb@jcbose.ac.in  

2 Alfisa Siddique alfisas44@gmail.com Dr. Jayanta Mukhopadhyay jayanta@jcbose.ac.in  

3 Anamica Das anamicadasjmp@gmail.com Dr. Sudipto Saha ssaha4@jcbose.ac.in 

4 Anuradha Roy anuradharoy19@gmail.com Dr. Abhrajyoti Ghosh  aghosh78@gmail.com 

5 Arnab Roy arnabr@iiserb.ac.in Dr. Anup Misra anup@jcbose.ac.in 

6 Ayusman Acharya ayusmanacharya@uohyd.ac.in Dr. Supriya Das supriya@jcbose.ac.in  

7 Dipanwita Roy dipanwitaroy987@gmail.com Dr. Samir Sikdar samir@jcbose.ac.in 

mailto:summertraining@jcbose.ac.in


8 Gajjala Ramana Reddy gramana13@gmail.com Dr. Sanat Kumar Das sanatkrdas@gmail.com 

9 Gujju Gurunadha Reddy Gurunadha.reddy@niser.ac.in Dr. Dhruba Gupta dhruba@jcbose.ac.in 

10 Indrani Mondal indra.mondal92@gmail.com Dr. Pinak Chakrabarti pinak@jcbose.ac.in  

11 Jeshmi Ghosh jeshmi.ghosh922@gmail.com Dr. Debabrata Basu debu@jcbose.ac.in  

12 Kamalini Banerjee kamalinibanerjee842@gmail.com Dr. Mahadeb Pal mahadeb@jcbose.ac.in  

13 Kushan Chowdhury kushan.c@outlook.com Dr. Samir Sikdar samir@jcbose.ac.in 

14 Madhushri Mitra madhushrimitra@yahoo.in Dr. Samir Sikdar samir@jcbose.ac.in 

15 Moupiya Giri mourocks19@gmail.com Dr. Shubho Chaudhuri shubho@jcbose.ac.in 

16 Nawaz Sharif Mali nawazzmali22@gmail.com Dr. Anirban Bhunia bhunia@jcbose.ac.in 

17 Paramita Chaudhuri para1888@outlook.com Dr. Samir Sikdar samir@jcbose.ac.in 

18 Pritha Chatterjee pritha.pc@gmail.com Dr. Sudipto Saha ssaha4@jcbose.ac.in 

19 Riddhika Mahalanabis aquariddhi@gmail.com Dr. T. P. Sinha sinha_tp@yahoo.com  

20 Sankalita Paul sankalitapaul93@gmail.com Dr. Manikuntala Kundu mani@jcbose.ac.in  

21 Sayan Das sayan.das.1993@gmail.com Dr. Samir Sikdar samir@jcbose.ac.in  

22 Soumya Chakraborty soumyac04@gmail.com Dr. Supriya Das supriya@jcbose.ac.in  

23 Souparno Roy souparna.roy11@gmail.com Dr. Pinak Chakrabarti pinak@jcbose.ac.in  

24 Sovan Sau sovan.sau@gmail.com Dr. Sanat Kumar Das sanatkrdas@gmail.com 



25 Sreya Das itssreyadas@gmail.com Dr. Sujoy Kr. Das Gupta sujoy@jcbose.ac.in  

26 Srijana Barui  srijana70@gmail.com Dr. Ajit Bikram Datta ajitbikram@gmail.com  

27 Sweta Basu sweta19basu@gmail.com Dr. Samir Sikdar samir@jcbose.ac.in 

  28 Upasana Pal upasana1993pal31may@gmail.com Dr. Gaurisankar Sa gauri@jcbose.ac.in  

  29 Anwesha Panda eianwesha@gmail.com Dr. Dhruba Gupta dhruba@jcbose.ac.in 

  30 Abhijit Bera abhijitbera95@gmail.com Dr. Dhruba Gupta dhruba@jcbose.ac.in 
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